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    Product Name :
  Crucibles Silica

  Product Code :
  ALTECEDULABB0516

 

 

  Description :

Crucibles Silica

Bitumen filter-crucible has a perforated bottom. Used for applications
similar to total suspended solids determination. Glazed inside and out
except for outside bottom and rim. Crucible accepts standard filter
paper sizes. Covers are glazed inside and out except for rim
Autoclavable.

Capacity

Bottom OD

Depth

Quantity

Filter Size

28 ml.



44 mm

24 mm

1/pk

30-33 mm
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